
 

Item Code Per Week Per Term Per Year 

Family Fee—1 Child A1 39.00 390.00 1560.00 

Family Fee—2 Children A2 58.50 585.00 2340.00 

Family Fee—3 + Children A3        66.30 663.00 2652.00 

         

Primary Resource Levy      

1 Child 

B1 8.25 82.50 330.00 

Primary Resource Levy       

2 Children 

B2 16.50 165.00 660.00 

Primary Resource Levy       

3 + Children 

B3 24.75 247.50 990.00 

          

Building Levy per Family C 9.00 90.00 360.00 

Curriculum Activity Levy 

per Child 

 D 5.50 55.00  220.00 

          

P & F Association Levy  

per Family 

E 2.50 25.00 100.00 

Primary 1 Child A1+ B1+ C+ 

D + E 

64.25 642.50 2570.00 

          

Primary 2 Children A2+ B2+ C+ 

Dx2 + E 

97.50 975.00 3900.00 

         

Primary 3 +  

Children 

A3+ B3+ C+ 

Dx3 + E 

119.05 1190.50 4762.00 

ST MARY’S CATHOLIC SCHOOL BOWEN - FEES 2020 

Family Fee 

This is a Diocesan fee and is set by 

the Townsville Catholic Education 

Office 

Primary Resource Levy  

This levy covers the cost of        

resources used by students at  

school to participate in a variety of 

curriculum activities.  This levy 

also covers the cost of ALL school 

books provided to each student at 

the beginning of the school year or 

upon enrolment. 

Building Levy  

This levy contributes towards the 

Building & Grounds maintenance 

and improvements. 

Curriculum Activity Levy 

This levy covers the cost of        

employing specialist teachers to 

teach Swimming, Dance and    

Gymnastics programs that are  

conducted at the school.  This levy 

also covers the cost of school   

performances, excursions, buses to 

sport complex and other activities 

the children participate in   

throughout the year. 

P & F Association Levy 

This levy provides funds to assist 

the school in the purchase of    

classroom resources.  This         

includes, but is not limited to,  

technology, reading material, 

math resources, PE equipment or 

other resources deemed necessary 

by the Principal in collaboration 

with the Parents and Friends    

Association. 

 Please note: Parents are not         

expected to contribute to any other 

compulsory school activity             

other than camp. 


